Departs GSU
Shuttle Stop

7:15 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:40 AM
9:10 AM
9:30 AM
10:20 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
11:55 AM
12:30 PM
12:55 PM
1:20 PM
1:40 PM
2:15PM
3:15PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:20 PM
6:00 PM

New GSUXpress Shuttle Schedule

Arrives at Metra Arrives GSU Arrives Prairie
Shuttle Stop Place

7:40 AM

8:50 AM

9:40 AM

10:30 AM

11:40 AM

12:40 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Fall Semester 2018
Effective October 12, 2017

Monday through Friday

7:55 AM

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:50 PM

1:40 PM

3:40 PM

4:40 PM

5:40 PM

7:20 AM

8:05 AM

9:15 AM

10:45AM

11:15AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:45 PM

2:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:20 PM

4:50 PM

6:05 PM

Arrives GSU
Shuttle Stop

7:25 AM

8:10 AM

9:25 AM

10:55 AM

11:25 AM

12:10 PM

1:10 PM

1:50 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:55 PM

6:10 PM



6:30 PM
6:50 PM
7:20 PM
7:45 PM
8:20 PM
8:45 PM
9:20 PM
9:50 PM
10:25 PM

Departs
GSU

Shuttle
Stop

8:15 AM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
12:10 PM
2:00 PM

3:20 PM

4:10 PM

7:05 PM
7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

10:30 PM

Arrives
Prairie
Place

8:20 AM
10:05 AM
11:20 AM
12:15 PM
2:05 PM*

3:25 PM

4:15 PM

Arrives
Metra

8:30 AM

11:30 AM

4:25 PM

6:35 PM
7:15PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
8:40 PM
9:00 PM
9:45 PM
9:55 PM
10:40 PM
Saturday
Arrives Arrives Arrive
GSU Prairie Super
Shuttle Place WalMart
Stop (Richton
Park)
9:00 AM
10:25 AM
12:00 PM
12:35 PM
2:25 PM
3:45 PM
(Pick up
only)

4:35 PM

* Last pick up for Prairie Place for Walmart will be at 2:05 PM

Sunday

6:40 PM

7:55 PM

9:05 PM

10:05 PM

10:45 AM

12:55 PM
2:45 PM

4:05 PM



. Arrive
Departs Arrives Arrives Arrives Super
L Prairie UL L Prairie WalMart

Shuttle Place A GG Place (Richton

Stop Stop

Park)

9:15 AM 9:20 AM 9:30 AM 9:50 AM

12:00 PM 12:05 PM 12:25 PM 12:45 PM
1:15 PM 1:20 PM* 1:30 PM 1:50 PM 2:10 PM 2:30 PM
4:25 PM
4:00 PM 4:05 PM (Pick up 4:45 PM
only)
5:15 PM 5:20 PM 5:30 PM 5:50 PM

* Last pick up for Prairie Place for Walmart will be at 1:30 PM

Shuttle Rider Rules and Expectations

e Treat your driver with respect.

¢ Profanity is unacceptable.

¢ Upon request, you must show a valid GSU myONE Card to ride shuttle.

e No stops will be made other than those listed on current schedule.

e Disruptive individuals may be refused service and referred to the Office of the Dean of
Students.

e During busy times, drivers are only able to wait two minutes for passenger pick-up.

Transportation to Riverside Immediate Care Facility:

The University shuttle bus provides transport to the Riverside Immediate Care Facility in Monee
on request (http://doctors.riversidehealthcare.org/location/immediate-care-monee) . A
student who needs to be transported to Riverside should call DPS (708-534-4900) and request a
shuttle transport to Riverside.

The dispatcher will inform the shuttle driver and as soon as the shuttle driver has concluded the
scheduled run, the driver will pick up the student and transport to Riverside.


http://doctors.riversidehealthcare.org/location/immediate-care-monee

When the student had finished his/her visit, the student will call DPS again to request transport
back to campus.

The dispatcher will communicate pickup need to the shuttle driver who will then return to
Riverside to pick up the student and transport the student back to campus.

Transportation Links of Interest
e GSU-University Park Metra Station Information

e Metra Electric District Line
e PACE Suburban Bus District

For more information, contact:

GSU Department of Public Safety
C Building 1375
708.534.4900


https://metrarail.com/maps-schedules/train-lines/ME/stations/UNIVERSITY
https://metrarail.com/maps-schedules/train-lines/ME
http://www.pacebus.com/

