New GSUXpress Shuttle Schedule Fall Semester 2018

Effective October 12, 2017

Monday through Friday

Departs GSU	Arrives at Metra	Arrives GSU	Arrives Prairie	Arrives GSU
Shuttle Stop	7 20	Shuttle Stop	Place	Shuttle Stop
7:15 AM			7:20 AM	7:25 AM
7:30 AM	7:40 AM	7:55 AM		
8:00 AM			8:05 AM	8:10 AM
8:40 AM	8:50 AM	9:00 AM		
9:10 AM			9:15 AM	9:25 AM
9:30 AM	9:40 AM	9:50 AM		
10:20 AM	10:30 AM	10:40 AM	10:45AM	10:55 AM
11:10 AM			11:15AM	11:25 AM
11:30 AM	11:40 AM	11:50 AM		
11:55 AM			12:00 PM	12:10 PM
12:30 PM	12:40 PM	12:50 PM		
12:55 PM			1:00 PM	1:10 PM
1:20 PM	1:30 PM	1:40 PM		
1:40 PM			1:45 PM	1:50 PM
2:15 PM			2:20 PM	2:30 PM
3:15 PM	3:30 PM	3:40 PM		
3:45 PM			3:50 PM	4:00 PM
4:15 PM	4:30 PM	4:40 PM	4:20 PM	
4:45 PM			4:50 PM	4:55 PM
5:20 PM	5:30 PM	5:40 PM		
6:00 PM			6:05 PM	6:10 PM

6:30 PM			6:35 PM	6:40 PM
6:50 PM	7:05 PM	7:15 PM		
7:20 PM	7:30 PM	7:40 PM		
7:45 PM			7:50 PM	7:55 PM
8:20 PM	8:30 PM	8:40 PM		
8:45 PM			9:00 PM	9:05 PM
9:20 PM	9:30 PM	9:45 PM		
9:50 PM			9:55 PM	10:05 PM
10:25 PM	10:30 PM	10:40 PM		

Saturday

Departs GSU Shuttle Stop	Arrives Prairie Place	Arrives Metra	Arrives GSU Shuttle Stop	Arrives Prairie Place	Arrive Super WalMart (Richton Park)	Arrive GSU
8:15 AM	8:20 AM	8:30 AM	9:00 AM			
10:00 AM	10:05 AM				10:25 AM	10:45 AM
11:15 AM	11:20 AM	11:30 AM	12:00 PM			
12:10 PM	12:15 PM				12:35 PM	12:55 PM
2:00 PM	2:05 PM*				2:25 PM	2:45 PM
3:20 PM	3:25 PM				3:45 PM (Pick up only)	4:05 PM
4:10 PM	4:15 PM	4:25 PM		4:35 PM		

^{*} Last pick up for Prairie Place for Walmart will be at 2:05 PM

Sunday

Departs GSU Shuttle Stop	Arrives Prairie Place	Arrives Metra	Arrives GSU Shuttle Stop	Arrives Prairie Place	Arrive Super WalMart (Richton Park)	Arrive GSU
9:15 AM	9:20 AM	9:30 AM	9:50 AM			
12:00 PM	12:05 PM				12:25 PM	12:45 PM
1:15 PM	1:20 PM*	1:30 PM		1:50 PM	2:10 PM	2:30 PM
4:00 PM	4:05 PM				4:25 PM (Pick up only)	4:45 PM
5:15 PM	5:20 PM	5:30 PM		5:50 PM		

^{*} Last pick up for Prairie Place for Walmart will be at 1:30 PM

Shuttle Rider Rules and Expectations

- Treat your driver with respect.
- Profanity is unacceptable.
- Upon request, you must show a valid GSU myONE Card to ride shuttle.
- No stops will be made other than those listed on current schedule.
- Disruptive individuals may be refused service and referred to the Office of the Dean of Students.
- During busy times, drivers are only able to wait two minutes for passenger pick-up.

Transportation to Riverside Immediate Care Facility:

The University shuttle bus provides transport to the Riverside Immediate Care Facility in Monee on request (http://doctors.riversidehealthcare.org/location/immediate-care-monee). A student who needs to be transported to Riverside should call DPS (708-534-4900) and request a shuttle transport to Riverside.

The dispatcher will inform the shuttle driver and as soon as the shuttle driver has concluded the scheduled run, the driver will pick up the student and transport to Riverside.

When the student had finished his/her visit, the student will call DPS again to request transport back to campus.

The dispatcher will communicate pickup need to the shuttle driver who will then return to Riverside to pick up the student and transport the student back to campus.

Transportation Links of Interest

- GSU-University Park Metra Station Information
- Metra Electric District Line
- PACE Suburban Bus District

For more information, contact:

GSU Department of Public Safety C Building 1375 708.534.4900